	e	PLEASE READ	ALL INSTR	UCTIC	NS BEI	FOREC	OMPLET	ING THIS FORM		
C	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY REINSTATEMENT COMPANY COMPAN								AL APR 10 PH 1: 50	
DOCUMENT # L07000059201 1. Limited Liability Company's Name BRAD INVESTMENT, LLC n/k/a/									H 1: 50	
Brad RE Investment, LLC							- 100225963311 03/23/12-01011-029 **516.25 CR2E041 (1/11)			
		ess - No P.Q. Box # ark Dríve	3. Mailing Office Address 4 6635 Willow Park Drive			4. State/Country of Formation				
Suite, Apt. #,			Suite, Apt. #, etc.			Florida/USA				
City & State			City & State			5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 6/5/2007				
Naples	s, Florie	da	Naples, Florida			6. FEI Number Applied For 260292864 Not Applicable				
^{zip} 34109		Country	^{zip} 34109		Country		7. CERTIFICATE		.00 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status	
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent										
James Morey							E-mail Address: 100225963311 03/23/1201011030 **100:00			
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 4001 Tamiami Trail N										
	Suite, Apt. #, Etc. Suite 250							SheilahM@deangelisdiamond.com		
Naples					State Zip Code FL 34103		(To be used for future annual report notices)			
9. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited lability company, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Chapter 608, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent Registered										
10. Names and Street Addresses of Managing Members/Managers										
Titles		Name of Managing Members/Manag	jers	Street Address of Each Managing Member/Manag			jer	r City / State / Zip		
MgrM	David B. Diamond			6635 Willow Park Drive				Naples, Florida	34109	
		······					. <u> </u>			
		REINSTA	TEMENT	2	009-	20	204/0	0022595 6/12-01035-0	3311 06 **43.75	
							•			
		22 x b x b b	·							
11. I certify that I am managing member/manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 608.406, F.S. and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information indicates on this application for use and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cath. I am aware that false information subcontext of the Department of Stele constitutes a third degree fetony as provided for in s 817.155, F.S. Signature of Managing Member/Manager										
Typed or printed name of signing Managing Member/Manager David B. Diamond										

r,#